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Mr Ryan S Hardy  
Hardy Law Firm PLC 
4425 E Agave Dr Bldg 2 Ste 106 
Phoenix, AZ 85044-0620  

Phone: 480-422-8555 

Email: ryan@hardylawaz.com 

Chair 
2019-2020 
 
Mr Brandon Richard Curdie  
Klauer & Curdie 
3509 E Shea Blvd Ste 117 
Phoenix, AZ 85028-3339  

Phone: 602-230-1393 

Fax: 602-230-1273 

Email: brc@klauerlaw.com 

Vice Chair 
2019-2020 
 
Mr Taylor House  
Law Office of Amber L. Guymon, PLLC 
1839 E QUEEN CREEK RD STE 3 
CHANDLER, AZ 85286-2020  

Phone: 480-721-8772 

Email: taylor@guymonlaw.com 

Immediate Past Chair 
2019-2020 
 
Mr Tracy S Essig Esq 
Essig Law 
7330 N 16th St Ste A310 
Phoenix, AZ 85020-8200  

Phone: 602-493-2326 

Fax: 602-482-3164 

Email: tracy@tessiglaw.com 

Budget Officer 
2019-2020 
 
 
 
 
 

Ms Diana Archer  
Michael Cordova Attorneys at Law 
1700 N 7TH ST 
PHOENIX, AZ 85006-2230  

Phone: 602-265-6700 

Email: diana@mcordova.com 

Secretary 
2019-2020 
 
Mr Adithya Bala Esq 
The Law Office of Adithya Bala 
8924 E PINNACLE PEAK RD STE G5 
STE 24 
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85255-3663  

Phone: 480-676-0955 

Fax: 000-000-0000 

Email: adithyabalalaw@gmail.com 

Member at Large 
2019-2022 
 
Mr Michael L Schwartz  
Michael L Schwartz PLLC 
7702 E Doubletree Ranch Rd Ste 300 
Scottsdale, AZ 85258-2132  

Phone: 480-902-3055 

Fax: 480-237-9701 

Email: schwartz@schwartzlawfirmaz.com 

Member at Large 
2018-2021 
 
Mr John Dalton Shaw  
Law Office of John D Shaw 
1536 W Thomas Rd 
Phoenix, AZ 85015-6101  

Phone: 602-265-1603 

Fax: 602-265-1505 

Email: john@johndshaw.com 

Member at Large 
2018-2021 


